
Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

COMITATO ANNA MENGHI
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7     8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 
  1 - MUNAFO' PL 3 3 1 1 2 0 2 0 5 1 4 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 53 

  2 - PIERINILUI 2 3 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 3 23 7 5 2 1 4 5 2 5 2 1 0 90 

  3 - ALTAROCCA  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 5 

  4 - BACCI FRAN 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 

  5 - BAJOCCO MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

  6 - BERTARELLI 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 

  7 - BIANCHINI  0 0 1 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 19 

  8 - BONAZZA NO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - BORDI STEF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 10 - BORGIANI B 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 13 

 11 - CACCHIAREL 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 13 

 12 - CAMPISI EL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 13 - COMPAGNUCC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 6 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 17 

 14 - CRESCIMBEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 15 - CROCETTI P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 

 16 - DE INTRONA 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 10 

 17 - DE MINICIS 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 15 

 18 - DOLCE CLAU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 13 

 19 - EUGENI REN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 8 

 20 - GIUSTOZZI  0 0 1 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 

 21 - LOMBI ROBE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 20 

 22 - LORENZINI  0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 23 

 23 - LUPIDI TIZ 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 21 

 24 - LUZI OTELL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 

 25 - MARCHIORI  1 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 43 

 26 - MEDICATO E 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 

 27 - MONACHESI  0 2 1 12 1 2 4 1 1 1 2 8 1 2 0 4 0 0 5 2 0 0 84 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

COMITATO ANNA MENGHI
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7     8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 
 28 - MONTI LORE 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 9 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 23 

 29 - PAPETTI MA 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 10 

 30 - PICCHIO CL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 31 - PIPPA PAOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 

 32 - PROCACCINI 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 33 - RICCIOTTI  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 34 - SALVUCCI M 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 9 

 35 - SGALLA GIU 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 30 

 36 - TANONI GIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 24 

 37 - TARTARI FR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 

 38 - TIRABASSI  1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 17 

 39 - VECCHI GIO 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 

 40 - VIGGIANO F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 15 

 Totali 12 12 14 24 12 10 15 11 13 22 52 41 22 18 18 11 11 11 28 17 7 6 767 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

COMITATO ANNA MENGHI
 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29    30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 
  1 - MUNAFO' PL 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 1 4 6 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 53 

  2 - PIERINILUI 0 0 1 3 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 90 

  3 - ALTAROCCA  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

  4 - BACCI FRAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 9 

  5 - BAJOCCO MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

  6 - BERTARELLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 7 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 22 

  7 - BIANCHINI  0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 19 

  8 - BONAZZA NO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - BORDI STEF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 

 10 - BORGIANI B 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 13 

 11 - CACCHIAREL 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 

 12 - CAMPISI EL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 13 - COMPAGNUCC 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 

 14 - CRESCIMBEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 15 - CROCETTI P 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 

 16 - DE INTRONA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 10 

 17 - DE MINICIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 

 18 - DOLCE CLAU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 13 

 19 - EUGENI REN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 

 20 - GIUSTOZZI  0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 14 

 21 - LOMBI ROBE 0 0 0 0 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 

 22 - LORENZINI  2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 23 

 23 - LUPIDI TIZ 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 3 0 21 

 24 - LUZI OTELL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 14 

 25 - MARCHIORI  1 3 0 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 3 1 5 0 2 0 1 5 2 0 0 43 

 26 - MEDICATO E 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 5 0 19 

 27 - MONACHESI  1 0 0 5 1 2 0 4 1 1 0 2 1 0 9 2 0 1 3 2 0 0 84 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

COMITATO ANNA MENGHI
 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29    30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 
 28 - MONTI LORE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 23 

 29 - PAPETTI MA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

 30 - PICCHIO CL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 31 - PIPPA PAOL 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 18 0 0 0 40 

 32 - PROCACCINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 33 - RICCIOTTI  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 34 - SALVUCCI M 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 9 

 35 - SGALLA GIU 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 9 6 0 30 

 36 - TANONI GIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 4 0 0 0 0 0 24 

 37 - TARTARI FR 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 

 38 - TIRABASSI  0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 

 39 - VECCHI GIO 0 2 3 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 22 

 40 - VIGGIANO F 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 

 Totali 6 10 5 19 21 15 9 14 7 27 4 21 10 29 26 30 10 35 33 29 18 2 767 
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